C-ID Courses            1
C-ID Courses
About C-ID
The Course Identification Numbering System (C-ID) is a
statewide numbering system that assigns a common number
to comparable courses within the California community college
system. This number is independent from the course numbers
assigned by MiraCosta College or any other community college
in the state.
When a C-ID number is listed in the catalog or schedule at
the end of a MiraCosta course description, students can
be assured the course will be accepted in lieu of a course
bearing the same C-ID designation at another community
college. Many courses with C-ID descriptors may also meet
requirements for the Associate Degree for Transfer to the
California State University system.
Courses with C-ID at MiraCosta College
The following table lists the MiraCosta College courses that
currently have a C-ID number. As courses are approved for a
C-ID, they will be added to this table and noted in the catalog
addendum.
MiraCosta Course Course Title C-ID #
ACCT 201 Financial
Accounting
ACCT-110
ACCT 202 Managerial
Accounting
ACCT-120
ADM 100 Introduction to the
Administration of
Justice
AJ-110
ADM 200 Concepts of
Criminal Law
AJ-120
ADM 210 Criminal Procedures AJ-122
ADM 220 Criminal Evidence AJ-124
ADM 230 Policing in a Diverse
and Multicultural
Society
AJ-160
ADM 270 Crime and
Delinquency
AJ-220
ADM 280 Criminal
Investigation
AJ-140
ANTH 101 Biological
Anthropology
ANTH-110
ANTH 101H Biological
Anthropology
(Honors)
ANTH-110
ANTH 101L Biological
Anthropology
Laboratory
ANTH-115L
ANTH 102 Cultural
Anthropology
ANTH-120
ANTH 103 Introduction to
Archaeology
ANTH-150
ART 100 Drawing and
Composition
ARTS-110
ART 101 Design and Color ARTS-100, ARTS-270
ART 102 Drawing and
Composition II
ARTS-205
ART 103 3D Design ARTS-101
ART 158 Traditional Arts of
Africa, Oceania,
and the Americas